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WAYPOINT LIST

中国民用航空局 CAAC

WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES

DH602

DH603

DH604

DH611

DH612

DH614

DH615

DH616

DH702

DH703

DH704

DH711

DH712

DH713

DH714

DH715

DNH

BIKNO

MOVBI

NUKTI

TODOD

TUSLI

VIKUP

N40¡ã08'36.5"E094¡ã35'05.0"

N40¡ã15'03.6"E094¡ã34'13.1"

N40¡ã07'46.6"E094¡ã24'34.6"

N39¡ã57'51.6"E095¡ã47'08.6"

N40¡ã04'46.7"E095¡ã28'23.0"

N40¡ã34'22.0"E094¡ã55'54.6"

N40¡ã26'41.8"E094¡ã16'15.6"

N39¡ã54'58.8"E094¡ã14'29.4"

N40¡ã11'21.0"E095¡ã10'08.0"

N40¡ã17'49.2"E095¡ã09'16.4"

N40¡ã11'53.9"E095¡ã17'08.5"

N40¡ã11'09.7"E095¡ã07'25.4"

N39¡ã55'20"E095¡ã09'30"

N39¡ã46'28.4"E095¡ã32'53.8"

N40¡ã26'32.8"E094¡ã28'44.9"

N39¡ã55'34.2"E094¡ã36'47.7"

N40¡ã09.8'E094¡ã50.7'

N40¡ã54'54"E093¡ã50'53"

N40¡ã45'28"E093¡ã37'13"

N41¡ã51'42"E095¡ã11'58"

N39¡ã37'51"E096¡ã37'22"

N39¡ã05'00"E092¡ã18'00"

N39¡ã33'49"E096¡ã06'13"

Changes: New chart.


